
Foglio n. 1
29/03/2013

1^ Giornata Circuito Master
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1     -000000 M45 FRARE MAURIZIO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'58"00
2     -000000 M35 DALL'ANTONIA DARIO           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'45"00
3     -000000 M35 MASO ALESSANDRO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'44"00
4     -000000 M50 FIOROTTO GIAMPAOLO           RONCADENUOTO               00'43"00
5     -000000 M40 PICCOLI IVANO                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'42"00
6     -000000 M40 DE STEFANI PAOLO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'42"00
7     -000000 M30 GEROMIN NADIR                CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'40"00
8  VEN-032914 M70 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"00
9  VEN-032914 M35 MARCON ALESSANDRO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"00
10 VEN-032914 M45 RAMPIN ROBERTO               RONCADENUOTO               00'38"00
11 VEN-032914 M45 MARCHESIN STEFANO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'37"00
12 VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'37"00
13 VEN-020555 M35 CULOS FRANCESCO              CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'37"00
14 VEN-020555 M45 BIANCHET MARCO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
15 VEN-020555 M40 RUBINETTO FRANCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
16 VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"00
17 VEN-028047 M45 AVE RINALDO                  CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'36"00
18 VEN-026362 M55 TOMMASELLI MAURO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
19 VEN-026362 M45 LAZZARATO MASSIMO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"00
20 VEN-026362 M40 ZANDO' NICOLA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
21 VEN-026362 M50 MENEGAZZI ERNESTO            RONCADENUOTO               00'35"00
22 VEN-026362 M30 SARTORI EROS                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'34"00
23 VEN-026362 M45 MIOTTI ADRIANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"00
24 VEN-026362 M40 VENTURELLI GIANFRANCO        A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"00
25 VEN-026362 M40 OSTAN FABRIZIO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
26 VEN-026362 M30 BELLOMO MARCO                CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'34"00
27 VEN-026362 M30 VELLO STEFANO                CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'34"00
28 VEN-026362 M30 CAMPODALL'ORTO ANDREA        RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'34"00
29 VEN-007932 M45 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
30 VEN-007932 M35 SPADER EMANUELE              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
31 VEN-007932 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
32 VEN-007932 M35 GIOTTO CRISTIAN              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
33 VEN-007932 M40 DE PALMA ALESSANDRO          A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"50
34 VEN-001668 M55 FRANCESCHINI TULLIO          A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"00
35 VEN-007514 M45 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"00
36 VEN-007514 M50 BATTELLINO MARCO             RONCADENUOTO               00'33"00
37 VEN-007514 M35 PIASER MICHELE               RONCADENUOTO               00'33"00
38 VEN-007514 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
39 VEN-019414 M40 MORETTO GIANNI               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
40 VEN-019414 M35 MASO LUCA                    A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"50
41 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'32"20
42 VEN-024410 M35 BARBIERI MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'32"00
43 VEN-024410 M40 VIDOTTO STEFANO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'32"00
44 VEN-020285 M45 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
45 VEN-020285 M30 RUI ALBERTO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'32"00
46 VEN-020285 M30 CALESSO GIORGIO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'31"00
47 VEN-020285 M35 PINESE MASSIMO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'31"00
48 VEN-023788 M50 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'31"00
49 VEN-023788 M45 GATTO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
50 VEN-001302 M55 DE NONI CARLO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
51 VEN-001302 M50 RIZZO NAZZARENO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'30"00
52 VEN-021181 M40 BUSIOL LUCA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"00
53 VEN-001630 M40 FLORA FABIO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
54 VEN-014633 M25 BRANDALISE MIRCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'30"00
55 VEN-014633 M35 DA RIVA CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"50
56 VEN-005621 M40 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"00
57 VEN-016657 M25 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'29"00
58 VEN-016657 M40 MOSSOLIN MICHELE             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"00
59 VEN-006248 M45 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'28"60
60 VEN-006248 M30 MAGROFUOCO ENRICO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'28"00
61 VEN-006248 M40 GRASSO MARIO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"00
62 VEN-022664 M30 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'27"90
63 VEN-022664 M30 FONTANA NICO                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'27"50
64 VEN-018830 M35 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'27"00
65 VEN-018830 M30 DALL'ANTONIA DANIELE         PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'27"00
66 VEN-018830 M30 BAREL GIULIANO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'26"20
67 VEN-018830 M25 MORETTIN GUIDO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'26"10
68 VEN-018830 M30 BARRO PAOLO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'26"00

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-018830 M40 MORO DEBORA                  RONCADENUOTO               00'50"00
2  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'50"00
3  VEN-022665 M55 ZIA FRANCA                   RONCADENUOTO               00'50"00
4  VEN-022665 M50 SALOMON CHIARA               RONCADENUOTO               00'47"00
5  VEN-022665 M60 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'47"00
6  VEN-022665 M25 BATTAGLIA MARIANGELA         RONCADENUOTO               00'46"00
7  VEN-022665 M40 PADOVAN ALESSANDRA           RONCADENUOTO               00'45"00
8  VEN-022665 M60 GEROMETTA LORETTA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'45"00
9  VEN-022665 M40 BINCOLETTO DONATELLA         A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'43"00
10 VEN-022665 M35 BIASON FRANCESCA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'42"50
11 VEN-022665 M25 GHIRARDO LETIZIA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'42"00
12 VEN-007516 M30 REOLON CHIARA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'40"00
13 VEN-007516 M50 CANEVESE MANUELA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
14 VEN-012869 M40 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
15 VEN-012869 M35 SCHIEVENE FEDERICA           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'39"00
16 VEN-012869 M25 DAVANZO GESSICA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'38"00
17 VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
18 VEN-005477 M30 FRATER ELENA                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'37"00
19 VEN-005477 M25 ROSOLEN IRENE                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'36"50
20 VEN-022866 M50 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
21 VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"00
22 VEN-020556 M45 BARAZZA CLAUDIA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'36"00
23 VEN-020556 M30 FOGLIATA ERIKA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"00
24 VEN-020556 M25 MILANESE STEFANIA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'33"00
25 VEN-020556 M25 BETTIOL GIULIA               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'33"00
26 VEN-020556 M25 LAZZARIN CRISTINA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'32"50
27 VEN-020556 M30 MORETTIN CRISTINA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"00
28 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'32"00
29 VEN-006036 M30 BUGNA FEDERICA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'31"50
30 VEN-006036 M30 BOZZO ELISABETTA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'31"00
31 VEN-010256 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'30"00
32 VEN-010256 M30 LONGO MARTINA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"00

50 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-001668 M55 FRANCESCHINI TULLIO          A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'59"00
2  VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'54"00
3  VEN-016217 M45 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'52"00
4  VEN-026362 M55 TOMMASELLI MAURO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'50"00
5  VEN-026362 M40 DE PALMA ALESSANDRO          A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'47"00
6  VEN-026362 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'46"00

7  VEN-026362 M45 BIANCHET MARCO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'45"00
8  VEN-026362 M30 GEROMIN NADIR                CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'45"00
9  VEN-026362 M35 CULOS FRANCESCO              CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'45"00
10 VEN-026362 M50 COLLOVINI PAOLO              RONCADENUOTO               00'44"00
11 VEN-026362 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'42"00
12 VEN-007514 M45 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'41"00
13 VEN-007932 M45 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'41"00
14 VEN-007932 M35 SPADER EMANUELE              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'41"00
15 VEN-007932 M35 MASO LUCA                    A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
16 VEN-007932 M45 AVE RINALDO                  CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'40"00
17 VEN-007932 M30 BELLOMO MARCO                CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'40"00
18 VEN-007932 M40 ZANDO' NICOLA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
19 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'39"00
20 VEN-016160 M35 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RONCADENUOTO               00'39"00
21 VEN-016160 M40 VENTURELLI GIANFRANCO        A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'39"00
22 VEN-016160 M50 BATTELLINO MARCO             RONCADENUOTO               00'38"00
23 VEN-020285 M45 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
24 VEN-020285 M50 RIZZO NAZZARENO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'37"00
25 VEN-001815 M30 GERONAZZO DANIELE            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
26 VEN-023788 M50 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"50
27 VEN-023788 M40 VIDOTTO STEFANO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"00
28 VEN-021181 M40 BUSIOL LUCA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"00
29 VEN-016103 M40 ZILIO RAFFAELE               RONCADENUOTO               00'35"00
30 VEN-016103 M45 GATTO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
31 VEN-001302 M55 DE NONI CARLO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
32 VEN-014633 M25 BRANDALISE MIRCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"00
33 VEN-018830 M35 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"50
34 VEN-006248 M45 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'33"30
35 VEN-006248 M35 DA RIVA CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
36 VEN-001630 M40 FLORA FABIO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
37 VEN-001630 M40 MOSSOLIN MICHELE             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
38 VEN-001630 M40 GRASSO MARIO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
39 VEN-001630 M30 DALL'ANTONIA DANIELE         PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'30"00
40 VEN-022664 M30 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"00
41 VEN-016657 M25 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'30"00
42 VEN-016657 M40 GAMBAROTTO FEDERICO          PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'30"00
43 VEN-016657 M30 DA ROS GABRIELE              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'29"90
44 VEN-000678 M30 CAMMARERI ENRICO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"10
45 VEN-000678 M30 BAREL GIULIANO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'29"00

50 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-020557 M60 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'55"00
2  VEN-020557 M35 BIASON FRANCESCA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'50"00
3  VEN-007516 M30 REOLON CHIARA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'46"00
4  VEN-007516 M30 FRATER ELENA                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'45"00
5  VEN-020348 M35 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'43"30
6  VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'42"00
7  VEN-022866 M50 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'41"00
8  VEN-022866 M30 FOGLIATA ERIKA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'40"00
9  VEN-010256 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'38"00
10 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"90
11 VEN-006036 M30 MORETTIN CRISTINA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'34"10
12 VEN-006036 M30 BUGNA FEDERICA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"00
13 VEN-006036 M30 LONGO MARTINA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"70

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-016217 M45 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 02'00"00
2  VEN-016217 M35 MARCON ALESSANDRO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'57"00
3  VEN-016217 M40 RUBINETTO FRANCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'56"00
4  VEN-016217 M35 DALL'ANTONIA DARIO           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'56"00
5  VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'55"00
6  VEN-028047 M35 COSTACURTA LUCA              RONCADENUOTO               01'50"00
7  VEN-028047 M50 MENEGAZZI ERNESTO            RONCADENUOTO               01'50"00
8  VEN-028047 M45 RAMPIN ROBERTO               RONCADENUOTO               01'50"00
9  VEN-024410 M35 BARBIERI MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'49"00
10 VEN-024410 M45 MARCHESIN STEFANO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'45"00
11 VEN-024410 M35 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RONCADENUOTO               01'40"00
12 VEN-024410 M50 COLLOVINI PAOLO              RONCADENUOTO               01'40"00
13 VEN-001815 M30 GERONAZZO DANIELE            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
14 VEN-001815 M35 GIOTTO CRISTIAN              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
15 VEN-016103 M40 ZILIO RAFFAELE               RONCADENUOTO               01'37"00
16 VEN-016103 M30 CAMPODALL'ORTO ANDREA        RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'28"00
17 VEN-005621 M40 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'24"00
18 VEN-005621 M30 MAGROFUOCO ENRICO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'21"00
19 VEN-005621 M30 DA ROS GABRIELE              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'15"00
20 VEN-005621 M25 MORETTIN GUIDO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'13"00
21 VEN-005621 M40 GAMBAROTTO FEDERICO          PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'12"00
22 VEN-005621 M30 FONTANA NICO                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'10"00
23 VEN-000678 M30 CAMMARERI ENRICO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'09"80
24 VEN-000678 M30 BARRO PAOLO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'08"00

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-000678 M55 ZIA FRANCA                   RONCADENUOTO               02'20"00
2  VEN-000678 M60 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         02'15"00
3  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'10"00
4  VEN-020557 M60 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'05"00
5  VEN-020557 M35 SCHIEVENE FEDERICA           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'00"00
6  VEN-020557 M40 BINCOLETTO DONATELLA         A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'59"00
7  VEN-020557 M50 FACOLI DENIS                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'58"00
8  VEN-020557 M40 PADOVAN ALESSANDRA           RONCADENUOTO               01'55"00
9  VEN-020557 M25 BATTAGLIA MARIANGELA         RONCADENUOTO               01'50"00
10 VEN-020557 M50 CANEVESE MANUELA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'47"00
11 VEN-020557 M25 BETTIOL GIULIA               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'45"00
12 VEN-012869 M40 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
13 VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'38"00
14 VEN-020348 M35 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'37"00
15 VEN-020348 M25 ROSOLEN IRENE                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'35"00
16 VEN-020348 M45 BARAZZA CLAUDIA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'24"00
17 VEN-020348 M25 LAZZARIN CRISTINA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'20"00
18 VEN-020348 M30 BOZZO ELISABETTA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'18"00

400 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-020348 M35 GRANZOTTO ANDREA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          07'40"00
2  VEN-020348 M40 OTANEL IVAN                  PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         06'50"00
3  VEN-023248 M40 MASSA IVANO                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       06'40"00
4  VEN-023248 M30 VELLO STEFANO                CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   06'32"00
5  VEN-023248 M30 FABBRI GIANMARIA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   06'30"00
6  VEN-023248 M40 MARCHIONI MICHELE            NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 06'20"00
7  VEN-023248 M40 PASQUALATO MAURO             RONCADENUOTO               06'16"00
8  VEN-023248 M35 BERTOCCO GIANCARLO           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         06'15"00
9  VEN-023248 M35 DESSANTI STEFANO             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         06'15"00
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Foglio n. 2
29/03/2013

1^ Giornata Circuito Master
START LIST

10 VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   06'15"00
11 VEN-020281 M40 MENIS ALESSANDRO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          06'12"00
12 VEN-020281 M40 GERONAZZO ALBERTO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   06'10"00
13 VEN-020281 M35 BOSCOLO IGOR                 RANAZZURRA Lido            06'07"00
14 VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   06'00"00
15 VEN-020279 M40 NARDI ALESSANDRO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   06'00"00
16 VEN-020279 M30 GERARDO SIMONE               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          05'58"00
17 VEN-020279 M35 PAPA IVAN                    RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          05'58"00
18 VEN-020279 M30 BLASI STEFANO                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          05'40"00
19 VEN-020279 M30 BOTTAN ANDREA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         05'30"00
20 VEN-020279 M30 STIVAL GILBERTO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      05'16"00
21 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'10"00
22 VEN-016291 M40 MOROSIN CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'10"00
23 VEN-016291 M35 VISENTIN LORIS               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   04'45"00
24 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 04'30"00

400 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-007659 M35 BIASON FRANCESCA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   07'45"00
2  VEN-007659 M55 VEDOVELLI DANILA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          07'45"00
3  VEN-007659 M45 SALVALAGGIO CATIA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          07'40"00
4  VEN-007659 M35 MORASSUT VIVIANA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   07'34"00
5  VEN-007659 M35 PERIN GIORGIA                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 07'00"00
6  VEN-007659 M35 FARISE' ELENA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       06'40"00
7  VEN-007659 M40 FARAON BARBARA               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 06'20"00
8  VEN-007659 M35 PORTELLO GLORIA              CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   06'18"00
9  VEN-016214 M40 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 06'08"50
10 VEN-002291 M30 MONTANO CRISTINA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'30"80

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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